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ISIN:  US64110D1046

Overview
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Price
126.53 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.13% (-0.16)

US64110D1046
NTAP

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

23,928 EUR
S&P 500

126.21 USD (100)
126.80 USD (600)
127.37 USD
127.37 USD
125.12 USD
126.69 USD
126.422969 USD
1,027,522
129,821,499.12
20,231
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US64110D1046&ID_NOTATION=276240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US64110D1046&ID_NOTATION=276240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c875a9603d5f6cda3a7b4cdcdfaddc8b873d3b606fdb36aff252e1db1fda627b&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a43120811c02c9baf&time=1729473538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9d55725000b13b1e968f4f1c175a117d9acc8aec553c2c9851ccdca03a37491a&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=627fcb4cb9a3bfcb1&time=1729473538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=297d7ad38f4bcb336cb860bb4f446102bdcef2b6c1c06861f917945e40d980ee&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=543f622ad6b130c31&time=1729473538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4686cd96907379ff08fb8469594b4ecab4e5500bf8c68b874bf7e345888b049c&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ce2fbadc43d8ca5c&time=1729473538&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97d7c0b5e4a2e0187b68112bdf3a5a9e84125d4f5add65869e0663a864b48434&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=61351d95f311dd90f&time=1729473538&tool=RSC

NETAPP INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
126.53 USD

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-0.13% (-0.16)

ISIN US64110D1046
Symbol NTAP
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 23,928 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 126.21 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 126.80 USD (600)
Open 127.37 USD
High 127.37 USD
Low 125.12 USD
Close (prev. day) 126.69 USD
VWAP 126.422969 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,027,522
Trading volume 129,821,499.12
Number of trades 20,231
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.35% +66.99% +40.06%
Perf (abs.) +26.39  +50.76  +36.19
Beta 1.26 1.19 1.03
Volatility 27.17 31.76 30.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/10/ 17:35 69.35 EUR
25

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 116.46 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 21:31 116.08 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 22:00 126.53 USD
18

Munich 2024/10/ 17:25 115.08 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.02

0.00

129.82

0.00

126.27 USD (963,549
122.19 USD (1,362,026
124.68 USD (1,794,170
105.59 USD (1,846,753
135.01 USD (2024/07/10

83.62 USD (2024/01/08
135.01 USD (2024/07/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
70.82 USD (2023/10/30)

Number of
trades

2

20,231
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=276240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20421353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12196
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12195

NETAPP INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/
05

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

2024/10/
18

11:48

17:25

17:25

08:03

08:10

08:08

119.08 USD

114.92 EUR

115.10 EUR

115.12 EUR

116.00 EUR

116.52 EUR

2.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2590368
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552649
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12194

NETAPP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

MetApp

Contact Details
NETAPP INC.

3060 Olsen Drive - 95128 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-822-6000

Fax: +1-408-822-4501

E-mail: xdl-uspr@netapp.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas Nevens
Gerald Held
Anders
Gustafsson
Carrie Palin
Deborah Kerr
Deepak Ahuja
June Yang
Scott Schenkel
George Kurian
Alessandra
Yockelson
Cesar Cernuda
Elizabeth
QO'Callahan
Haiyan Song

Harvinder Bhela

Mike Berry

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:xdl-uspr@netapp.com
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